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Women / 3 / L3 s3 g1
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Moser238
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.375 9.6509.725 37.900
1T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Thea White259
Lakewood Ranch

8.350 9.425 9.5759.750 37.100
8 1 1 2 2 

2 

Caitlyn Commedore158
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.150 8.900 8.6008.750 35.400
1T 7 3 11 3 

3 

Chloe DeWeese186
Balcony

8.650 9.025 9.1008.600 35.375
5 4 5 4 4 

4 

Alicia Carrera264
Stars Gymnastics

8.750 9.200 8.8508.550 35.350
3T 3 6T 6T 5 

5 

Shiloh McDonnell372
Top Contenders

8.600 9.000 8.9008.350 34.850
6 5T 8 5 6 

6 

Isadora Kirtz278
Stars Gymnastics

8.500 8.650 8.6258.675 34.450
7 8 4 10 7 

7 

Lexi Macklin404
Sun Country - FL

8.750 7.975 8.8508.550 34.125
3T 11 6T 6T 8 

8 

Reagan Lee135
North Port 

8.100 8.450 9.1508.175 33.875
10 10 9 3 9 

9 

Nina Neill285
Stars Gymnastics

8.150 9.000 8.6507.950 33.750
9 5T 10 9 10 

10 

Ayden Miller388
Bay Area Gymnastics

7.900 8.550 8.7507.250 32.450
11 9 11 8 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 s3 g2
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Antipov201
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.550 9.5509.675 38.275
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Jasmine Daniels213
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.400 9.6009.100 37.750
1 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Phoenix Santos252
Lakewood Ranch

8.950 9.400 9.4758.875 36.700
5 2T 3 3 3 

3 

Aiyanna Hawkins326
United Flip Force

9.250 8.825 9.2258.325 35.625
3 6 10 4 4 

4 

Ella Kaplan303
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 8.875 8.7008.850 35.525
4 5 4 8T 5 

5 

Makaiya Carter266
Stars Gymnastics

8.400 9.100 9.0758.650 35.225
9 4 5 6 6 

6 

Kinsley Douglas395
Sun Country - FL

8.200 8.400 8.8008.550 33.950
11 10 6 7 7 

7 

Kayla Minnear165
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.700 8.100 8.4258.400 33.625
7 12 8 10 8 

8 

Brooke Mora195
Balcony

8.300 8.750 8.1258.350 33.525
10 7 9 12 9 

9 

Josalyn Ecker397
Sun Country - FL

7.900 8.225 8.2508.450 32.825
12 11 7 11 10 

10 

Sophia Hall324
United Flip Force

8.850 8.475 9.1006.350 32.775
6 9 12 5 11 

11 

Allie White179
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.500 8.550 8.7006.925 32.675
8 8 11 8T 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s3 g3
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kara Santarpio377
Top Contenders

8.800 8.900 9.0009.100 35.800
6T 5T 1 5 1 

1 

Evelyn Arnold391
Sun Country - FL

9.000 9.400 8.9008.425 35.725
4 1 6 6T 2 

2 

Hannah Jennings301
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.250 8.750 9.1258.450 35.575
1T 7 5 3 3 

3 

Malaysia Stroud170
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.250 8.350 9.2508.575 35.425
1T 10T 4 1 4 

4 

Elizabeth Johnson162
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.750 8.400 9.1508.975 35.275
9 9 2 2 5 

5 

Anabel Suter410
Sun Country - FL

8.700 8.900 8.9008.650 35.150
10T 5T 3 6T 6 

6 

Audrey Zaniewski384
Top Contenders

8.900 8.950 9.0258.150 35.025
5 4 10 4 7 

7 

Lyla Wasilewski339
United Flip Force

9.050 8.650 8.9008.200 34.800
3 8 9 6T 8 

8 

Skylar Simpson199
Balcony

8.700 9.100 8.7008.275 34.775
10T 2 8 10 9 

9 

Isabella Bendever295
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.800 9.000 8.2508.350 34.400
6T 3 7 12 10 

10 

Raleigh Calistri155
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.800 8.350 8.9007.900 33.950
6T 10T 11 6T 11 

11 

Ariahna Marano425
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.600 8.100 8.6257.100 32.425
12 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s3 g4
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilyana Woehle260
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.450 9.6259.800 38.025
2T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Galilea Moreno306
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 9.050 9.2009.350 36.700
4 4 2 4 2 

2 

Tess McCauley279
Stars Gymnastics

9.350 9.525 9.1008.300 36.275
1 1 10 7 3 

3 

Elli Legg163
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.950 8.875 9.1759.200 36.200
6 5 3 5 4 

4 

Jadyn Wade427
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.150 9.275 9.2758.225 35.925
2T 3 11 3 5 

5 

Elaina Narain166
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.750 8.625 9.1508.725 35.250
8 6 5 6 6 

6 

Genesis Valdespino171
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.850 8.375 8.8758.925 35.025
7 11 4 8 7 

7 

Melany Montoto283
Stars Gymnastics

8.350 8.450 9.3508.625 34.775
11 9 6T 2 8 

8 

Emma Browne153
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.600 8.550 8.5258.625 34.300
10 7T 6T 10 9 

9 

Akira Nieves167
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 7.800 8.4758.575 33.850
5 12 8 11 10 

10 

Ciara Collado157
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.700 8.550 7.8008.550 33.600
9 7T 9 12 11 

11 

Ivey Blagdon181
Balcony

8.050 8.400 8.7507.925 33.125
12 10 12 9 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s3 g5
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Williams383
Top Contenders

9.150 9.350 9.2008.950 36.650
3 2 2 2T 1 

1 

Arianna Garrett368
Top Contenders

9.000 9.300 9.2758.550 36.125
4T 3 6T 1 2 

2 

Kylee Romanyak375
Top Contenders

8.900 9.500 8.8508.550 35.800
6 1 6T 8T 3 

3 

Audrey Carrera265
Stars Gymnastics

8.600 8.950 8.9259.200 35.675
8T 5 1 5T 4 

4 

Olivia Davis320
United Flip Force

9.000 8.675 9.2008.700 35.575
4T 8 3T 2T 5 

5 

Alex Scheer408
Sun Country - FL

8.750 8.850 8.7508.700 35.050
7 6 3T 10T 6 

6 

Emily Eckhart160
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.250 8.425 8.7508.575 35.000
2 9 5 10T 7 

7 

Taylor Cammack182
Balcony

8.600 9.050 8.9258.200 34.775
8T 4 10 5T 8 

8 

Kylah Marshall164
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.300 8.250 8.9008.275 34.725
1 10T 9 7 9 

9 

Teagan Hickox130
North Port 

8.500 8.250 9.1008.425 34.275
10 10T 8 4 10 

10 

Kiley Jones328
United Flip Force

8.400 8.825 8.6507.100 32.975
11 7 12 12 11 

11 

Avarie Miner194
Balcony

8.300 7.275 8.8507.950 32.375
12 12 11 8T 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s3 g6
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nia Petrova242
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.175 9.7259.700 37.975
2 5 1 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Call210
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.600 9.6509.275 37.775
3 1 3 2 2 

2 

Hannah Bryan207
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.450 9.5759.250 37.725
1 2 4T 3 3 

3 

Kiera Daniel344
New Wave

8.800 9.400 9.3509.350 36.900
6T 3 2 7 4 

4 

Madelyn Kleizo351
New Wave

9.075 9.200 9.4259.175 36.875
4 4 6 4 5 

5 

Tristyn Allen390
Sun Country - FL

8.950 9.075 9.3759.100 36.500
5 6 7 6 6 

6 

Evie Ward294
Stars Gymnastics

8.800 9.000 9.4009.250 36.450
6T 7 4T 5 7 

7 

Payton Welfel200
Balcony

8.500 8.950 8.8008.125 34.375
10 8 11 10 8 

8 

Allison Weisler145
North Port 

8.450 8.250 9.1508.300 34.150
11 9 9 8 9 

9 

Mackenzie Silcox423
Stars Gymnastics

8.550 7.350 8.8758.475 33.250
8T 10 8 9 10 

10 

Tanner Mills193
Balcony

8.550 7.250 8.7508.175 32.725
8T 11 10 11 11 

11 

Sabrina Flanigan174
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.300 5.400 8.2257.275 29.200
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s3 g7
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Gendel218
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.425 9.6759.650 38.150
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mackenzie Dingwall272
Stars Gymnastics

9.375 9.100 9.1009.050 36.625
2 4 4 3 2 

2 

Kenley Harris347
New Wave

8.600 8.600 9.1259.175 35.500
9 7 3 2 3 

3 

Farrah Scott378
Top Contenders

9.050 8.750 8.7008.350 34.850
3T 6 8 7 4 

4 

Eliza Denninger385
United Flip Force

8.850 8.550 8.6008.525 34.525
5 8 7 9 5 

5 

Hannah Schreck356
New Wave

8.300 8.850 8.6758.550 34.375
10T 5 6 8 6 

6 

Kaley Mask329
United Flip Force

8.300 8.200 9.0508.775 34.325
10T 10 5 5 7 

7 

Brannon Riley140
North Port 

8.800 9.150 8.4007.625 33.975
6 3 11 11 8 

8 

Emma Carrier183
Balcony

8.700 8.250 8.8007.150 32.900
7 9 12 6 9 

9 

Hannah Hughes131
North Port 

8.050 8.000 8.4508.325 32.825
12 11 9 10 10 

10 

Layla Brunner206
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.175 0.0009.500 27.725
3T 2 2 12 11 

11 

Keegan Castelli363
Top Contenders

8.650 0.000 9.0758.125 25.850
8 12 10 4 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 03

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 115.525 28.600 28.600 29.275 29.050
11 1 1

2 Stars Gymnastics L 110.700 27.525 27.825 27.500 27.850
23 3 2

3 Top Contenders L 109.500 27.200 28.150 26.600 27.550
45 2 4

4 Tampa Gymn  FL L 108.875 27.800 26.400 27.100 27.575
32 6 3

5 Sun Country - FL L 107.700 26.700 27.375 26.450 27.175
66 4 5

6 United Flip Force L 107.150 27.300 26.325 26.000 27.525
54 7 6

7 Balcony L 105.325 26.050 27.175 25.225 26.875
77 5 7
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 03

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 New Wave S 109.525 26.475 27.450 27.700 27.900
12 1 1

2 Sarasota Gym Academy S 109.075 27.500 27.325 26.650 27.600
21 2 2

3 North Port S 104.050 25.750 25.850 25.050 27.400
33 3 3

4 Bay Area Gymnastics S 94.325 24.700 22.500 21.450 25.675
44 4 4
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